
WIOA Staff information
 

 

Position/Title    Employee Name  Location Telephone # Email 

WIOA Director................................................    Jennifer Casey  Senatobia 662-562-3351 jcasey@northwestms.edu 
 WIOA Counselor/ Getaway Out-of-School
Youth Navigator.............................................     Katlyn Dickerson  Oxford  662-238-7955 kdickerson@northwestms.edu 
 
WIOA Career Navigator..................................   Chelsey Gilliam  Byhalia  662-851-4190 cgilliam@northwestms.edu 
 WIOA Job Center Office Manager/
WIOA Career Navigator..................................  Jordan Latham  Batesville  662-360-1236 jlatham@northwestms.edu 

 

WIOA Fiscal Accounts Manager.....................  Mary Beth McGehee Senatobia 662-560-5281 mbmcgehee@northwestms.edu 
 

WIOA Community Outreach Coordinator......   Rachelle Washington Senatobia 662-562-3351 rwashington@northwestms.edu

 

WIOA Job Center Office Manager/
WIOA Career Navigator.................................. 
   

   Chris Maples  Oxford  662-281-8790 cmaples@northwestms.edu 

WIOA Office Manager....................................   Clifton Morris  Byhalia  662-851-4190 cmorris@northwestms.edu 
 
WIOA Career Navigator..................................   Ivivian Reed   Southaven  662-280-6218 ireed@northwestms.edu 
 

WIOA Getaway Youth Career Navigator........     Margaret Mays  Calhoun 662-983-2038 mmays@northwestms.edu 

WIOA Career Director/Counselor..................   Cathy Moore   Senatobia 662-562-3356 cmoore@northwestms.edu  
 
 

 
 
 


